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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Craig Halverson        M4049          1/5       17:00    5:29       17:00
2     Austin Cline           M2029          1/9       18:45    6:02       18:44
3     Brandon Cline          M2029          2/9       19:44    6:21       19:44
4     Sarah Neubert          F4049         1/12       22:02    7:05       22:00
5     David Ibarra           M4049          2/5       22:36    7:16       22:34
6     Jason Backens          M2029          3/9       23:18    7:30       23:16
7     Joshua Morgera         M2029          4/9       23:46    7:39       23:44
8     Cameron Thomas         M2029          5/9       24:12    7:45       24:03
9     Caleb Noah             M2029          6/9       24:15    7:48       24:13
10    Richard Griffin        M5059          1/7       25:22    8:09       25:19
11    Lisa Rogers            F3039         1/12       26:11    8:25       26:07
12    Alex Hayes             M2029          7/9       26:44    8:30       26:24
13    Sarah Lozzi            F4049         2/12       26:43    8:30       26:24
14    Lindsey Hutchison      F3039         2/12       26:39    8:34       26:36
15    Melissa O'Neill        F4049         3/12       26:53    8:39       26:50
16    Anna Milos             F6099          1/7       27:01    8:41       26:57
17    Emily Torres           F3039         3/12       27:56    8:54       27:39
18    Owen Dickey            M0119          1/5       27:45    8:54       27:39
19    Em Donald              F2029          1/8       28:05    8:57       27:48
20    Nathan Dickey          M4049          3/5       28:25    9:07       28:20
21    Nikolaus Bruce         M2029          8/9       28:47    9:13       28:36
22    Henry Lyons            M0119          2/5       28:47    9:14       28:41
23    Gregory Smith          M4049          4/5       29:12    9:16       28:46
24    Sanford Nelson         M6099          1/2       29:28    9:20       28:59
25    Karla Melgoza          F0119          1/7       29:03    9:21       29:01
26    Thomas Crane           M0119          3/5       29:58    9:33       29:39
27    John Leahy             M6099          2/2       29:52    9:33       29:40
28    Jessica Melgoza        F2029          2/8       29:42    9:33       29:41
29    Ashley Olson           F0119          2/7       30:00    9:37       29:53
30    Jaxon Sharp            M0119          4/5       29:56    9:38       29:53
31    Rebecca Brooks         F2029          3/8       30:21    9:42       30:07
32    Marianne Crane         F5059          1/9       30:27    9:43       30:09
33    Heather Glass          F6099          2/7       30:14    9:43       30:10
34    Izabella Anthony       F0119          3/7       30:32    9:49       30:30
35    Patrick Gale           M2029          9/9       31:01    9:54       30:45
36    Laurie Griffith        F4049         4/12       31:02    9:58       30:58
37    Terr Flowers           F6099          3/7       31:19   10:01       31:05
38    Abbey Rohrer           F2029          4/8       31:25   10:02       31:10
39    Carolyn Kator          F6099          4/7       31:55   10:15       31:51
40    Darcie Bickel          F2029          5/8       32:48   10:32       32:42
41    Kylie Strode           F2029          6/8       32:51   10:33       32:46
42    Tammy Burroughs        F5059          2/9       33:20   10:41       33:12
43    Ty Hottovy             M4049          5/5       33:38   10:43       33:15
44    Courtney Anderson      F3039         4/12       33:57   10:47       33:30
45    Shonna Dorsey          F4049         5/12       33:56   10:52       33:46
46    John Keenan            M5059          2/7       34:03   10:52       33:46
47    Lonni Schnarrenberger  F4049         6/12       34:23   10:58       34:05
48    Lily Predoehl          F0119          4/7       34:35   11:03       34:20
49    Kris Lyons             F4049         7/12       34:32   11:05       34:25
50    Karthik Shankar Venkat M3039          1/3       34:46   11:07       34:30
51    Michael Gibbons        M5059          3/7       34:52   11:11       34:45
52    Jaime Way              F4049         8/12       34:54   11:12       34:46
53    Barbara Gibbons        F5059          3/9       35:20   11:20       35:13
54    Laura Calese           F5059          4/9       35:24   11:22       35:17
55    Ava Calese             F0119          5/7       35:24   11:22       35:18
56    Amanda Germer          F4049         9/12       35:39   11:25       35:28
57    Nicholas Koukis        M5059          4/7       35:59   11:28       35:38
58    Chris Crane            M5059          5/7       36:12   11:33       35:51
59    Megan Bogdanovich      F3039         5/12       36:27   11:40       36:14
60    Danielle Sokol         F3039         6/12       36:38   11:42       36:19
61    Becky Miralles         F4049        10/12       37:28   11:59       37:12
62    Kanak Kanti Kar        M3039          2/3       39:56   12:51       39:53
63    Shelby Soper           F2029          7/8       40:33   13:01       40:26
64    Amy Griffin            F5059          5/9       41:04   13:10       40:54
65    Megan Vanbencoten      F3039         7/12       41:04   13:10       40:54
66    Michael Fields         M5059          6/7       41:36   13:13       41:03
67    Monica Vlcek           F5059          6/9       44:39   14:17       44:22
68    Sierra Maki            F2029          8/8       45:14   14:26       44:49
69    April Miller           F3039         8/12       45:31   14:31       45:04
70    Kalee Atkinson         F0119          6/7       46:09   14:45       45:48
71    Lisa Hogle             F5059          7/9       46:10   14:45       45:49
72    Rita Sanders           F6099          5/7       46:25   14:52       46:11
73    Grace Galvez           F4049        11/12       48:03   15:24       47:51
74    Izaac Galvez           M0119          5/5       48:03   15:24       47:51
75    Cathy Rogers           F6099          6/7       49:09   15:42       48:46
76    Kat Clark Finney       F5059          8/9       49:43   15:52       49:17
77    Michelle Wadum Lechner F5059          9/9       49:43   15:52       49:17
78    Jessica Watchorn       F3039         9/12       49:52   15:59       49:38
79    Samantha Sorsby        F3039        10/12       49:52   15:59       49:38
80    Bridget Petersen       F0119          7/7       52:26   16:43       51:54
81    Rebecca Wiley          F3039        11/12       53:59   17:15       53:34
82    Kaddie Nielson         F3039        12/12       53:59   17:15       53:34
83    Hope Griffin           F4049        12/12       56:53   18:12       56:33
84    Michael Glass          M5059          7/7       57:50   18:25       57:14
85    Nick Petersen          M3039          3/3     1:02:07   19:50     1:01:35
86    Mary Petersen          F6099          7/7     1:02:08   19:50     1:01:36
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